
24.05.2020

ErgebnisseAbendmeeting Diskus
K - Klagenfurt - Leopold-Wagner-Arena

Diskuswurf 2,00kg AK - M  - F 24.05.2020 14:00

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Gregor GLABONIAT1 41,45 m0 AUT1999KLC SB

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

Gregor GLABONIAT 41,09 41,45 38,33 38,96 x 39,72

Diskuswurf 1,75kg U20 - M  - F 24.05.2020 14:00

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Leo LASCH1 43,48 m0 AUT2001TGW Zehnkampf-Union PB

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

Leo LASCH 35,53 40,73 40,36 x 41,72 43,48

Diskuswurf 1,50kg U18 - M  - F 24.05.2020 14:00

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Stephan PACHER1 39,27 m0 AUT2003VST Laas PB
Lukas WILLHUBER2 35,19 m0 AUT2003Allgemeiner Turnverein Gr... PB

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

Stephan PACHER x 39,27 x 37,45 37,45 x

Lukas WILLHUBER 35,11 32,74 30,98 34,83 30,20 35,19

Diskuswurf 1,00kg AK - W  - F 24.05.2020 14:00

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Angelika-Charlotte BODNER1 36,15 m0 AUT2001KLC SB
Beate JUNG-DRÄBING2 25,41 m0 AUT1967KLC SB
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Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

Angelika-Charlotte BODNER 34,42 x 35,45 34,22 x 36,15
Beate JUNG-DRÄBING 20,73 x 23,38 18,62 18,99 25,41

Diskuswurf 1,00kg U18 - W  - F 24.05.2020 14:00

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Hannah LADINIG1 31,55 m0 AUT2004VST Laas SB

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

Hannah LADINIG x 30,00 29,07 x 31,55 26,51

2/224.05.2020 17:08



24.05.2020

ErgebnisseAbendmeeting 60m
K - Klagenfurt - Leopold-Wagner-Arena

60 Meter  AK - M  - F 24.05.2020 14:30

Wind: 1,8Lauf 1

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2002 AUT0 7,2 s1 Lukas PULLNIG SB
KLC 1999 AUT0 7,3 s2 Gregor GLABONIAT PB
KLC 1996 AUT0 7,7 s3 Martin KAISER PB
KLC 2000 AUT0 DNSMarkus KAISER

Wind: 1,7Lauf 2

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 1995 AUT0 7,9 s1 Phillip PLATTNER PB
LAC Klagenfurt 1962 AUT0 8,4 s2 Richard PETERL PB

Wind: 0,3Lauf 3

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 1958 AUT0 9,7 s1 Georg WLK PB

Wind: 1,8Lauf 5

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 1998 AUT0 7,2 s1 Markus KARLIN PB
KLC 1950 AUT0 DNSValentin TOPITSCHNIG
KLC 2005 RUS0 DNSVasily KLIMOV

60 Meter  AK - M  - VL 24.05.2020 14:30

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Lukas PULLNIG1 7,2 s0 AUT2002KLC
Markus KARLIN2 7,4 s0 AUT1998KLC
Gregor GLABONIAT3 7,5 s0 AUT1999KLC
Martin KAISER4 7,7 s0 AUT1996KLC PB
Markus KAISER5 7,7 s0 AUT2000KLC PB
Phillip PLATTNER6 7,9 s0 AUT1995KLC
Richard PETERL7 8,4 s0 AUT1962LAC Klagenfurt
Valentin TOPITSCHNIG8 9,0 s0 AUT1950KLC PB
Georg WLK9 9,7 s0 AUT1958KLC
Vasily KLIMOV DNS0 RUS2005KLC

Wind: 0,9Lauf 1

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2002 AUT0 7,2 s1 Lukas PULLNIG
KLC 1998 AUT0 7,4 s2 Markus KARLIN
KLC 1999 AUT0 7,5 s3 Gregor GLABONIAT
KLC 2005 RUS0 DNSVasily KLIMOV
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Wind: 1,2Lauf 2

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 1996 AUT0 7,7 s1 Martin KAISER PB
KLC 2000 AUT0 7,7 s2 Markus KAISER PB
KLC 1995 AUT0 7,9 s3 Phillip PLATTNER
LAC Klagenfurt 1962 AUT0 8,4 s4 Richard PETERL

Wind: 1,6Lauf 4

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 1950 AUT0 9,0 s1 Valentin TOPITSCHNIG PB
KLC 1958 AUT0 9,7 s2 Georg WLK

60 Meter  AK - W  - F 24.05.2020 14:30

Wind: 1,7Lauf 2

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2005 AUT0 8,6 s1 Lilly PLEßNITZER PB

Wind: 0,3Lauf 3

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2006 AUT0 8,8 s1 Katharina JUST PB
KLC 1977 AUT0 9,0 s2 Magdalena KULNIK
KLC 2005 AUT0 9,3 sa.W. Emilia GERNGROß

Wind: 1,4Lauf 4

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2007 AUT0 9,9 sa.W. Lisa PETZ PB
KLC 2008 AUT0 10,1 sa.W. Ina  SLAMANIG
KLC 2008 AUT0 11,5 sa.W. Ana SLAMANIG PB

60 Meter  AK - W  - VL 24.05.2020 14:30

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Lilly PLEßNITZER1 8,7 s0 AUT2005KLC PB
Katharina JUST2 8,8 s0 AUT2006KLC PB
Magdalena KULNIK3 9,0 s0 AUT1977KLC SB
Emilia GERNGROßa.W. 9,3 s0 AUT2005KLC PB
Lisa PETZa.W. 10,0 s0 AUT2007KLC PB
Ina  SLAMANIGa.W. 10,1 s0 AUT2008KLC PB
Ana SLAMANIGa.W. 11,8 s0 AUT2008KLC PB

Wind: 1,8Lauf 3

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2005 AUT0 8,7 s1 Lilly PLEßNITZER PB
KLC 1977 AUT0 9,0 s2 Magdalena KULNIK SB

Wind: 1,6Lauf 4

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.
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KLC 2006 AUT0 8,8 s1 Katharina JUST PB

Wind: -1,3Lauf 5

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2005 AUT0 9,3 sa.W. Emilia GERNGROß PB
KLC 2007 AUT0 10,0 sa.W. Lisa PETZ PB
KLC 2008 AUT0 10,1 sa.W. Ina  SLAMANIG PB
KLC 2008 AUT0 11,8 sa.W. Ana SLAMANIG PB

60 Meter  U23 - W  - F 24.05.2020 14:30

Wind: 1,7Lauf 2

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

VST Laas 1999 AUT0 8,8 s1 Daniela PACHER

60 Meter  U23 - W  - VL 24.05.2020 14:30

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Daniela PACHER1 8,6 s0 AUT1999VST Laas PB

Wind: 1,8Lauf 3

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

VST Laas 1999 AUT0 8,6 s1 Daniela PACHER PB

3/324.05.2020 17:09



24.05.2020

ErgebnisseAbendmeeting 300m
K - Klagenfurt - Leopold-Wagner-Arena

300 Meter  AK - M  - ZL 24.05.2020 15:30

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Markus KARLIN1 36,8 s0 AUT1998KLC PB
Lukas PULLNIG2 37,3 s0 AUT2002KLC PB
Martin KAISER3 38,3 s0 AUT1996KLC SB
Fabio FISTER4 39,5 s0 AUT2002DSG Maria Elend PB
Phillip PLATTNER5 40,5 s0 AUT1995KLC SB
Valentin TOPITSCHNIG6 47,2 s0 AUT1950KLC PB
Georg WLK7 49,3 s0 AUT1958KLC PB
Walter JAKOBITSCH8 57,9 s0 AUT1950KLC PB
Vasily KLIMOV DNS0 RUS2005KLC

Wind: 0,0Lauf 1

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 1998 AUT0 36,8 s1 Markus KARLIN PB
KLC 1996 AUT0 38,3 s2 Martin KAISER SB
DSG Maria Elend 2002 AUT0 39,5 s3 Fabio FISTER PB
KLC 1995 AUT0 40,5 s4 Phillip PLATTNER SB

Wind: 0,0Lauf 3

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 1950 AUT0 47,2 s1 Valentin TOPITSCHNIG PB
KLC 1958 AUT0 49,3 s2 Georg WLK PB
KLC 1950 AUT0 57,9 s3 Walter JAKOBITSCH PB

Wind: 0,0Lauf 4

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2002 AUT0 37,3 s1 Lukas PULLNIG PB
KLC 2005 RUS0 DNSVasily KLIMOV

300 Meter  AK - W  - ZL 24.05.2020 15:30

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Lilly PLEßNITZER1 44,4 s0 AUT2005KLC PB
Magdalena KULNIK2 45,7 s0 AUT1977KLC SB
Katharina JUST3 49,7 s0 AUT2006KLC
Emilia GERNGROßa.W. 48,1 s0 AUT2005KLC PB
Lisa PETZa.W. 50,8 s0 AUT2007KLC PB
Ina  SLAMANIGa.W. 55,5 s0 AUT2008KLC PB
Ana SLAMANIGa.W. 65,4 s0 AUT2008KLC PB
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Wind: 0,0Lauf 2

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2005 AUT0 44,4 s1 Lilly PLEßNITZER PB
KLC 1977 AUT0 45,7 s2 Magdalena KULNIK SB
KLC 2006 AUT0 49,7 s3 Katharina JUST
KLC 2005 AUT0 48,1 sa.W. Emilia GERNGROß PB

Wind: 0,0Lauf 3

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2007 AUT0 50,8 sa.W. Lisa PETZ PB

Wind: 0,0Lauf 4

Leistung# NameStart# Nation.Verein Jahrg.

KLC 2008 AUT0 55,5 sa.W. Ina  SLAMANIG PB
KLC 2008 AUT0 65,4 sa.W. Ana SLAMANIG PB

2/224.05.2020 17:09



24.05.2020

ErgebnisseAbendmeeting Speer
K - Klagenfurt - Leopold-Wagner-Arena

Speerwurf 800g AK - M  - F 24.05.2020 15:45

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Markus KAISER1 57,70 m0 AUT2000KLC SB
Gregor GLABONIAT2 39,25 m0 AUT1999KLC SB

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

Markus KAISER 57,70 55,22 51,39 54,08 54,84 x

Gregor GLABONIAT 39,25 x x x x x

Speerwurf 800g U20 - M  - F 24.05.2020 15:45

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Leo LASCH1 53,81 m0 AUT2001TGW Zehnkampf-Union PB

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

Leo LASCH 47,97 51,14 x 53,81 x 51,24

Speerwurf 700g U18 - M  - F 24.05.2020 15:45

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Stephan PACHER1 49,41 m0 AUT2003VST Laas PB

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

Stephan PACHER 41,20 42,34 40,53 46,33 48,65 49,41

Speerwurf 600g AK - W  - F 24.05.2020 15:45

Jahrg.Verein Nation.St# Name# Leistung

Beate JUNG-DRÄBING1 24,90 m0 AUT1967KLC PB

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Beate JUNG-DRÄBING 19,15 x 23,57 24,90 21,98 22,76
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